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Tight Buffered Fibre
Cross Section of Cable
Fibre Cable Indoor Tight Buffered 50/125 OM3 Multimode 12 Core
Features:
e Suitable for Intra building connectivity
e Suitable for fibre to desk applications
* 900y tight buffered fibre
e Colour coded fibres
e Aramid Yarn for strength and flexibility
¢ Orange Colour outer sheath for Multimode
Specifications
ATENUATION DB/KIM .o e
B0 MM . </=35
T300NM e </=15
Bandwidth IMINZ.KIM ..o
850nm ...
T300NM e
Tight buffer fibre diameter ..o 900 +/-50 microns
Tight buffered fibre colours ..........cccooeiiiiiiiiiiii blue, orange, green, brown, slate, white
red , black , yellow, violet , pink and natural
SErENGth MEMDEIS ..o Aramid Yarn
OULEr SNEATH COIOUT .ttt Orange
Outer sheath thiCkNESS ..........iiiiii e 1.0+ 0.20 mm
OVETall dIAMELEL ..o 7.00 £ 0.20mm
Description Product No.
Fibre Cable Indoor Tight Buffered 50/125 OM3 Multimode 12 Core 2225312-3
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ADC Telecommunications, Inc., P.O. Box 1101, Minneapolis, Minnesota USA 55440-1101

Specifications published here are current as of the date of publication of this document. Because we are continuously
improving our products, ADC reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. At any time, you may
verify product specifications by contacting our headquarters office in Minneapolis. ADC Telecommunications, Inc.
views its patent portfolio as an important corporate asset and vigorously enforces its patents. Products or features
contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign patents. An Equal Opportunity Employer
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